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
if applicable, and any other dues or fees associated with home ownership. You may elect to waive
your escrow based on program selection and qualification requirements.

** “Purchase Price” is only a rough estimate of the total cost of the home you can afford and does
not take into account other influences on your monthly payment, such as taxes or insurance; your
pre-approval amount is based solely on the maximum total monthly payment.

This pre-approval is valid for 60 days from January 31, 2023 assuming that there are no changes
in your financial situation. This pre-approval should not be considered a commitment to lend until
the conditions listed on the following page are met.

Thank you for your business! I am here to make your purchasing experience a pleasant one and
welcome your calls at any time.

Sincerely,

Bo Cephus
NMLS #8675309
bo.cephus@lender.com
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Attached Single MLS #: 09890748  List Price: $154,900
1 CLSD List Date: 03/20/2018 Org Lst Price: $154,900

7a List Dt Rec: 03/21/2018 Sold Price: $154,900

SP Ind. Parking: Yes

1267 W Black Wolf Rd ;, Round Lake, IL 80073
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James Grekousis [248428) J Cobdwell Mkt. Time {Lst./Tot.): 1E/18

Banker Realty (| )]

as/17 /1018 ot 04,04/ 2018 Concessions:
0 08 f 2008 Financing - Comventional Contingenoy:
2004 Blt Before 78: Mo Curr. Leased: Mo
COMMON
‘Condo Subdivision: Model:
: Round Lake Township: Avon County: Lake
t ?:H Wils sath 2 ;afildmpla:ﬂ
roaims t Garage
{Full/Half): "
Bedrooms: 2 Master Bath: Full # Spaces: Gani
Basernent: Mo Bsmnt. Bath: Mo Parking Incl. In Price: Yes
‘Waterfront: No Apon SF: 1696 SF Source: Assessor
Total Units: 2 Bldg. Assess. SF: 1696 # Days for
# Storles: 2 Unit Floar Lvl.: 1 Bd Apprvi: o
% Own. Qo % Cmn. Owmn.: Fessy) Is:
Mobility Soore: - Rpprave
Remarks:  One of the most unigue homes in the mm'lhﬂmmmf-’ﬂll
ﬁ-mlmﬁ-ﬂﬂ of a townhome. This unit sits on a curve and has a % “.
“ "'

room for kids to play. h‘i o this spacious nhome 'll ba greated love wﬂnnr
windows to give e give you Iuh-ulll.glt. The new Plﬂmrﬂlﬂh Hl:hld Fﬁ
cabinets,; lots of counter mmﬁrmnﬂu, and newer appliances. th]u- muptil:'pml"ll I:-lrlmd th ll'lnllt

of space in the open, hﬂ-ﬂhrﬂrm'ﬂ-ﬂ.hilmrrﬂhtmnﬂqhuhm Fhr-—.
Fr?.m,wuﬂn.ﬂlmm]ﬂl.dpl‘tﬂrw bedroom has it's own bathroom and Il love the
the master bedroom and bathroom. Plenty of room to relax after a hard day. Newer A/C unit nlhil:ﬂi-nmnl home
you'll lovel
ESchool Data Assessments Tax Pet Information
Elernentary: (118) Amourt: $166 Surmeowant:: §4.847.61 Pets Allowed: ::uu{;&'
Junior High: (118 Frequency: Monthly PIN: D6193030560000
High School: (116 Special Assesoments: No Mult PINs: Mo Pet Count
Special Servioe Area: No Tax Year: 016 Limitation
Master Association: Mo Tax Exmps: Homeowner Mau Pet Weight: 99
Master Agsc. Freg.: Tax Deduction:
Tax wction Year:
Square Footage Comments:

Room Mame Size  Level Floaring Win Trmt Room Name Size  Level Flooring Wiin Trmt
Liwing Room  13X13 Main Leval Hardwood all Master Badroom 15X168 2nd Levesl Carpet All
Dining Room 10X10 Main Lewvel Hardwood Al Ind Bedroom  12X10 2nd Lewel Carpet All
Kitchen 13¥13 Main Lewel Hardwood all 3rd Bedroom Mot Applicable
Family Room 15X12 Znd Lewel Carpet all 4th Bedroam HNot Applicable
Ls RoomBxX8  2nd Lewel Carpat Al Loft 10¥9  Ind Level Carpet Blinds
Interior Property Features: Hardwood Floors, 1st Floor Laundry
Exteror Property Features: Patlo, Storms fScresns, Private Entrance, End Unit
Age:11-15 Years Laundry Features: Sewer: Sewer-Public
Type: Townhouse-2 Story Garage Ownership:Owmed ‘Water: Public
Exposune: M {Morth) Garage On Site: Yes Const
Exterior-Winyl Siding, Brick Garage Type:Attached General Info:School Bus
Alr Cond:Central Alr Garsge Detalls: Garage Door Opener(s), Commuter Bus, Commuter Tra
Heating: Gas, Forced Alr Transmitter(s menities:

Kltchen Pariing Ownership Agmt Ind:Common o El:.rlur .
lances: Owen / Range, Microwawe, Pariing On Site Lanmm Garg, Srar R
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